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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Wightman597
Diablo

9.350 9.500 8.9259.400 37.175
1 1 2 11T 1 

1 

Astri Pulliam604
Classic

9.125 9.450 9.1509.025 36.750
3 2 9 3 2 

2 

Nina Rodricks587
West Valley

8.850 9.400 8.9509.300 36.500
6T 3 4T 9T 3 

3 

Cali Davidson592
West Valley

8.725 9.000 8.9509.550 36.225
9 7 1 9T 4 

4 

Sydney Lo600
Peninsula

9.025 8.350 8.8509.250 35.475
4 21T 6 13 5 

5 

Coral Maixner577
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.800 9.0009.000 35.450
10T 10T 10 7 6 

6 

Lauren Fletcher583
Santa Cruz

8.350 8.525 9.2009.350 35.425
21T 16 3 2 7 

7 

Freya Thomas585
Accel

8.525 9.375 8.9258.575 35.400
14T 4 19T 11T 8 

8 

Claudia Lyons580
Peninsula

8.800 8.250 8.8259.300 35.175
8 23 4T 14 9 

9 

Melemaikalani McAllister599
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.800 9.2258.650 35.100
20 10T 17 1 10 

10 

Allison Oseguera596
Champion

8.350 9.200 8.7758.750 35.075
21T 6 13 16 11 

11 

Emma Davis576
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.375 8.9758.725 34.950
5 19T 14T 8 12 

12 

Kylie Horn601
West Valley

9.200 8.950 8.1008.575 34.825
2 8 19T 27 13 

13 

Elizabeth Fernandes602
West Valley

8.475 8.925 8.6508.725 34.775
17T 9 14T 18 14 

14 

Sophia Bussone603
International

8.575 8.800 8.8008.425 34.600
13 10T 23 15 15 

15 

Sasha Berkin593
Accel

8.525 8.400 9.1008.450 34.475
14T 18 22 6 16 

16 

Tinhinan Ouramdane581
Four Stars

8.475 8.725 9.1258.100 34.425
17T 15 25 4T 17 

17 

Emily Nightingale591
Santa Rosa

8.050 8.500 9.1258.725 34.400
26 17 14T 4T 18 

18 

Rebecca Jiang589
CSC Race

8.650 8.125 8.7508.850 34.375
10T 24 11 17 19 

19 

Graycen Mahon590
Gymtowne

8.600 7.900 8.5509.200 34.250
12 25 7 21 20 

20 

Cheryl Feng594
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 8.750 8.2758.525 33.750
24T 13T 21 26 21 

21 

Angelina Marsella582
Head Over Heels

8.250 8.375 8.6258.200 33.450
23 19T 24 19 22 

22 

Elizabeth Shew579
North Bay

8.850 7.150 8.6008.600 33.200
6T 27 18 20 23 

23 

Darian Moore584
West Coast

8.450 8.750 8.4757.475 33.150
19 13T 27 23 24 

24 
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Prickett598
Bayshore Elite

8.525 8.350 8.3507.800 33.025
14T 21T 26 25 25 

25 

Lindsey Papuc595
Marin Elite

8.200 7.250 8.5258.775 32.750
24T 26 12 22 26 

26 

Athena Kalabolas586
Gymtowne

0.000 9.300 8.4259.050 26.775
27 5 8 24 27 

27 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie



Judge's Signatures

2015 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 10-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2015 6:47 PM

Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liana Kruger-Moore561
Bay Island

8.750 9.500 8.7259.550 36.525
10 2 1 15 1 

1 

Mercy Hooks566
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.050 9.6259.000 36.475
9 8 10 1 2 

2 

Meghana Narravula553
Pac West

8.950 9.700 8.3509.425 36.425
5 1 3 19 3 

3 

Holly Neumann570
Bay Island

9.100 9.000 9.2759.025 36.400
3 9 9 2 4 

4 

Jacqueline Verga555
West Valley

8.650 9.225 8.9508.975 35.800
12 4T 11 11T 5 

5 

Alyssa Sierra571
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.725 8.4509.475 35.775
1T 14 2 18 6 

6 

Rachel Pharr558
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.200 8.7509.225 35.625
18 6T 4T 14 7 

7 

Annie Rakow562
Twisters

8.550 8.575 9.1009.225 35.450
17 16T 4T 7 8T

8T

Jenna Lee O'Daffer552
West Valley

8.400 8.900 8.9509.200 35.450
20T 10T 7 11T 8T

8T

Emmalyn Porter563
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.575 9.1508.375 35.175
4 16T 15 5 10 

10 

Sofia Valenzuela568
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 9.200 9.2008.000 35.025
13T 6T 17 4 11 

11 

Sophie Lee557
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.550 8.9758.850 34.975
15T 18 13 9T 12 

12 

Keilani Zimmer567
Pac West

8.725 8.850 8.1009.225 34.900
11 13 4T 21T 13 

13 

Laurene Bishop551
Accel

8.425 9.475 9.2257.750 34.875
19 3 20 3 14 

14 

Samantha Metcalf743
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.900 9.1257.700 34.850
1T 10T 21 6 15 

15 

Zara Dayal569
Twisters

8.600 8.500 8.9758.725 34.800
15T 19T 14 9T 16 

16 

Morgan Gabriel565
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.500 8.9258.325 34.600
7T 19T 16 13 17 

17 

Kendall Timmons573
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.225 8.5007.900 34.475
7T 4T 18 17 18 

18 

Jacqueline Estes575
Performance

8.925 8.875 9.0757.550 34.425
6 12 23 8 19 

19 

Maxine Lanier559
Gymtowne

8.000 8.400 8.2759.125 33.800
23 21 8 20 20 

20 

Miranda Larkin560
SF Gymnastics

8.300 8.675 7.6758.950 33.600
22 15 12 23 21 

21 

Nikita Tewari554
CSC Race

8.625 7.800 8.1007.850 32.375
13T 22 19 21T 22 

22 

Samantha Trojan556
North Bay

8.400 7.450 8.5757.650 32.075
20T 23 22 16 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Nykamp544
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.800 9.0509.325 36.175
3T 11 3 2 1 

1 

Delaney Bush535
Diablo

9.050 8.850 9.4508.750 36.100
2 10 10 1 2 

2 

Annaliese Grellmann530
Technique

8.800 8.700 9.0009.500 36.000
7T 13T 1 4 3 

3 

Angel Borders545
High Definition

8.200 9.375 9.0259.175 35.775
21 1 6 3 4 

4 

Amanda Furrer529
West Coast

8.800 9.100 8.8258.600 35.325
7T 6T 13 5T 5 

5 

Claire Shelby548
CSC Cambrianna

8.425 9.150 8.3009.250 35.125
18T 4 5 19 6 

6 

Marisol Corton540
CSC Race

9.100 8.150 8.5259.300 35.075
1 22 4 13T 7 

7 

Maansa Kavuri550
Bay Aerials

8.625 9.175 7.7759.375 34.950
15T 2T 2 23 8 

8 

Melenn Herve527
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 9.025 8.4258.550 34.875
5T 8 14 16 9 

9 

Roark Sweidy Stata541
Twisters

8.675 8.875 8.8258.475 34.850
13T 9 16 5T 10 

10 

Toni Anderson546
Bay Island

9.000 8.575 8.5258.725 34.825
3T 17 11 13T 11 

11 

Sophie Audy549
West Valley

8.875 8.250 8.5259.100 34.750
5T 20T 8 13T 12 

12 

Katie Calciano542
Santa Cruz

8.625 8.250 8.7259.125 34.725
15T 20T 7 8T 13 

13 

Jena Knoblock533
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.725 8.7508.450 34.675
10T 12 17 7 14 

14 

Julianna Rozario534
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 8.625 8.6758.250 34.300
10T 15T 18 10T 15 

15 

Emily Nakken531
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 8.625 8.2009.000 34.275
17 15T 9 21 16 

16 

Nicole Bresman532
Technique

8.800 9.175 8.3757.725 34.075
7T 2T 23 17 17 

17 

Julia Rich528
CSC Race

8.425 8.700 8.3508.525 34.000
18T 13T 15 18 18 

18 

Molly Taylor543
CSC Race

8.725 8.400 8.6008.225 33.950
12 18 19 12 19 

19 

Samantha Nelhams526
Technique

8.675 9.100 8.1007.925 33.800
13T 6T 22 22 20 

20 

Jennah Kharufeh538
Champion

8.175 9.125 8.2508.150 33.700
22 5 20 20 21T

21T

Emilia Virgo539
West Valley

8.000 8.325 8.7258.650 33.700
23 19 12 8T 21T

21T

Erin McGarry547
Golden Bear

8.325 7.600 8.6758.025 32.625
20 23 21 10T 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ally Evans512
Classic

9.025 8.875 9.0259.025 35.950
1 6T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Madison Perkins522
Gymtowne

8.800 8.625 9.0259.400 35.850
4 12 1T 2T 2 

2 

Enjoli Langley502
North Bay

8.575 8.925 9.1509.025 35.675
8 4T 6T 1 3 

3 

Caitlin Callegari524
Accel

8.175 9.250 8.6509.400 35.475
16 1 1T 12 4T

4T

Ema Huffstutter520
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.025 8.7258.975 35.475
5 3 8 7 4T

4T

Natalie Bellino513
Gymtowne

8.900 8.925 8.6758.625 35.125
2 4T 10 9T 6 

6 

Ana Martinez519
Santa Rosa

8.825 8.725 9.0258.400 34.975
3 10 14 2T 7 

7 

Johanna Karras525
Gold Star

8.525 8.400 8.6759.250 34.850
9 15T 5 9T 8 

8 

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez506
Classic

8.500 8.750 7.9759.400 34.625
10T 8T 1T 18 9T

9T

Rachel Uomini523
Golden Bear

8.125 9.175 8.9008.425 34.625
18 2 12T 5 9T

9T

Katherine Hansen518
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.875 8.7758.425 34.575
10T 6T 12T 6 11 

11 

Liani Yong511
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 8.700 8.5758.800 34.375
14 11 9 15 12 

12 

Alisha Kelly517
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.525 7.8009.400 34.125
12T 13 1T 19 13 

13 

Trisha Asar508
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.750 8.7008.150 34.000
12T 8T 15T 8 14 

14 

Celesta Loo505
CSC Race

8.600 8.400 8.6008.150 33.750
7 15T 15T 13T 15 

15 

Emma Bellino514
Gymtowne

8.650 8.475 8.6757.850 33.650
6 14 17 9T 16 

16 

Dorene Friedman510
Gold Star

8.150 8.250 8.2508.450 33.100
17 17 11 16 17 

17 

Emily Hutchings504
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 8.000 8.6007.075 31.875
15 18 19 13T 18 

18 

Chelsea Werner501
High Definition

8.050 7.750 8.2007.450 31.450
19 19 18 17 19 

19 
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